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Mowi Norway ASA 

Mefaldskjæret

Certified

15.06.2018

12.04.2017

21.01.2020

3

0

14135 (1702 gen.)

N.A

None

2500

Date # Species

07.01.2020 2 Måke/seagull (Larus argentatus)

14.01.2020 1 Skarv (Phalacrocorax carbo)

Total Birds 3

Date # Species

Total Mammals 0

1) Calculated at the end of the production cycle as: EUL = Stocking count – harvest count – mortalities – reported escapes

2) OIE is the World Organisation for Animal Health

3) Sensitive periods refers to juvenile outmigration of wild salmonids

4) Average lice count (# mature females/fish)

Sensitive Period

BarentsWatch: https://www.barentswatch.no/fiskehelse/locality/10447/2018/33

Detection of an OIE2-notifiable disease
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https://www.barentswatch.no/fiskehelse/locality/10447/2018/33

